12" November, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd BSE Limited

‘Exchange Plaza’, C-1, Block — G Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Bandra — Kurla Complex Dalal Street

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051 Mumbai 400 001

Code : IFGLEXPOR Code: 540774

Dear Sirs,

Re: Disclosure under Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Kindly be informed that the Company’s Management will participate in discussion on financial
performance for Q2/FY2022-23 on Earnings Conference Call scheduled on Tuesday, 15%
November, 2022 at 4 PM IST organized by M/s Monarch Networth Capital Limited. A copy of
Invite released in this regard is enclosed herewith, which has also been hosted on Company’s
Website: www.ifglref.com .

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For IFGL Refractories Ltd.,
MANSI S

DAMANI 553

(Mansi Damani)

Company Secretary

Email: mansi.damani@jifgl.in

Encl: As above
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MONARCH

NETWORTH CAPITAL

™M

MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL LIMITED
cordially invites you to a

CONFERENCE CALL

with the management of

Tuesday, 15" November, 2022 at 4 PM IST

Agenda: Discussion on 2QFY23 results and outlook of the business
Express Join with Diamond Pass:

COMPANY MANAGEMENT
Mr. James Mcintosh(MD) & Mr. Kamal Sarda (Director and CEO)

Universal Dial-in Numbers

PRIMARY NUMBER

+91 22 6280 1455

Country
Hong Kong
International Singapore
Numbers
UK
USA

International Toll

852-3018-6877

653-1575-746

44-203-4785-524
1-323-3868-721

Universal Dial-in Numbers

ALTERNATE NUMBER

+91 22 7115 8828

International Toll Free
+800-964-448
+800-101-2045
+80-810-11573

+186-674-62133

RSVP

Mr. Sahil Sanghvi

M: +91 75068 49843
E: sahil.sanghvi@mnclgroup.com
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