

12th November, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 'Exchange Plaza', C-1, Block – G Bandra – Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051

Code: IFGLEXPOR

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 Code: 540774

Dear Sirs,

Re: Disclosure under Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Kindly be informed that the Company's Management will participate in discussion on financial performance for Q2/FY2022-23 on Earnings Conference Call scheduled on Tuesday, 15th November, 2022 at 4 PM IST organized by M/s Monarch Networth Capital Limited. A copy of Invite released in this regard is enclosed herewith, which has also been hosted on Company's Website: www.ifglref.com.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For IFGL Refractories Ltd.,

(Mansi Damani) Company Secretary

Email: mansi.damani@ifgl.in

Encl: As above

www.ifglref.com





MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL LIMITED

cordially invites you to a

CONFERENCE CALL

with the management of



Tuesday, 15th November, 2022 at 4 PM IST

Agenda: Discussion on 2QFY23 results and outlook of the business Express Join with Diamond Pass: Click Here

COMPANY MANAGEMENT

Mr. James McIntosh(MD) & Mr. Kamal Sarda (Director and CEO)

Universal Dial-in Numbers

PRIMARY NUMBER

+91 22 6280 1455

Universal Dial-in Numbers

ALTERNATE NUMBER

+91 22 7115 8828

	Country	International Toll	International Toll Free	
International Numbers	Hong Kong	852-3018-6877	+800-964-448	
	Singapore	653-1575-746	+800-101-2045	
	UK	44-203-4785-524	+80-810-11573	
	USA	1-323-3868-721	+186-674-62133	

RSVP

Mr. Sahil Sanghvi

M: +91 75068 49843

E: sahil.sanghvi@mnclgroup.com